Document Number: 35062 For technical questions, contact: frequency@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 08-Mar-11 37
Surface Mount Oscillator
XOSM-572
Vishay Dale
The XOSM-572 series is an ultra miniature package clock
oscillator with dimensions 7.0 mm x 5.0 mm x 1.9 mm. It is
mainly used in portable PC and telecommunication devices

XOSM-572
Vishay Dale Surface Mount Oscillator
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-572 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = Standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 2 7 C T E C N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING
X O 5 2 C T E L N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER
FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTION FREQUENCY
XO53 = XO-53
XO54 = XO-54
XO34 = XO-543
XO52 = XO-52
XO32 = XO-523
XO5M = XOSM-52
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
XO55 = XOSM-55
XO35 = XOSM-553
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to
+ 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
F = pin 1
open
E = disable
to tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
D = D07